A 3 C D

REV MCO DWN DATE

KEY
COMPONENTS INCLUDED IN KIT C 20062027 CDZ 22-JUN-00

D 120239868 OCM | 4-MAY-08

— - — - ——  COMPONENTS NOT INCLUDED IN KIT

s,/

. J]:
( ) 34 g 567 L/ 3
2 Qi; ‘?.063-$ | szg/,//”’j |.$40 -- rﬁzzfﬁf/
| - ___:[__JL_1
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

1,790 - = /
A ) 20750 [[ - |
---------- _'_l_l | : / 3 : |
] | g
| ¥ - g5 1
| ! | il 3
|| \! QTY PART DESCRIPTION
. : n|pn
:i | DRACKET ARRANGEMENT "B | 2" X 2" VERTICAL DUCT SOLID
|| ! | [DpucT COVER
e 1 10 |DUCT MOUNTING BRACKETS
! 10 |#12 X 1/2 SCREWS
| 10 [#12 FLATWASHERS
BRACKET ARRANGEMENT "C" B 5|12 HEX NUTS
‘| FGSB-KTWA-C |  BLACK o |#I10 X J/8 SLREWS
: 5 |[#10 FLATWASHERS
T T FGSP-KTWA-C PUTTY 5 |#10 HEX NUTS
| [HOSE END CLAMP
0 p FGSO-KTW4-C |  ORANGE 2 |46 X 3/8 PAN HEAD SCREWS
BRACKET ARRANGEMENT "A 16 STAR-LOCK WASHERS
FGS'KTW4'C YELLOW 2 #6 HEX NUTS
NOTES:
- CATALOG NO. COLOR 4
(1] #10 SCREW, NUT, AND WASHER.
2] #12 SCREW, NUT, AND WASHER. INFORMATION ON THiS DOCUNENT 1 [TITLE [ [BERGU | DE
L NOT BE USED, COPIED, REPRODUCED KIT, 2X2 VERT SOLID DUCT
(3] 412 SCREW AND WASHER. WITHOUT WRITTEN CONSENT oOF ADC. (INSTALLATION DRAWING)
- ALL DIMS AND TOLERANCES  XX:id---- C DRAWING NUMBER D
(4] DRILL MOUNTING SLOTS ON 2 X 2 VERTICAL DUCT TO .25 DIA. OTHERWISE SPECIFIED ANGULAR:4i/A | SIZE 4-29000-4185 REV
engR: BRUCE MUSOLF
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING (EteR: BRLLIEROL saT. | o

A B C — ] ,DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION




